
2023 Canberra Junior Tour U19W
Stage 1: Criterium

Date: Saturday, 27th May 2023

Chief Commissaire: William Walker Organiser: AusCycling, Canberra and Vikin
Saturday, May 27 2023 11:26:21am
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Race Overview
General Classification: 190 Lauren BATES

Stage 1 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 190 Lauren BATES (Canberra CC (ACT)) 41:04
2. 194 Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC) +0
3. 195 Isabelle RUSSELL (Dubbo CC) +0
4. 196 Felicity WILSON-HAFFENDEN (Hobart Wheelers CC) +0
5. 192 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +0
6. 191 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +0
7. 188 Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC) +0
8. 189 Amy MASTERS (Blackburn CC) +0
9. 193 Emma OCHOA (Carnegie Caulfield CC) +0
10. 199 Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross CC) +3
11. 200 Bronte STEWART (Tolland CC) +3
12. 197 Jessica REEVE (Neo CC) +2:22

dns 198 Hallie BOUCHER ()

• Number of starters: 12

General Classification
After Stage 1

Time/Gap
1. 190 Lauren BATES 41:04
2. 194 Nicole DUNCAN +0
3. 195 Isabelle RUSSELL +0
4. 196 Felicity WILSON-HAFFENDEN +0
5. 192 Alana HRIBAR +0
6. 191 Mia WILLIAMS +0
7. 188 Lilyth JONES +0
8. 189 Amy MASTERS +0
9. 193 Emma OCHOA +0
10. 199 Miriam SINNERBRINK +3
11. 200 Bronte STEWART +3
12. 197 Jessica REEVE +2:22
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Stage 2 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

188 L. JONES

+0 (7.) 189 A. MASTERS

+0 (8.) 190 L. BATES

⚑ (1.) 191 M. WILLIAMS

+0 (6.) 192 A. HRIBAR

+0 (5.) 193 E. OCHOA

+0 (9.) 194 N. DUNCAN

+0 (2.) 195 I. RUSSELL

+0 (3.)

196 F. WILSON-HAFFENDEN

+0 (4.) 197 J. REEVE

+2:22 198 H. BOUCHER

dns stage 1 199 M. SINNERBRINK

+3 200 B. STEWART

+3

Total stage 2 starters: 12


